
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 155.5 190.0 10

2 Jaden  Class Lansing Lions 150.8 185.0 8

3 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 148.8 165.0 6

4 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 152.8 165.0 4

5 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 155.2 155.0 2

6 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 156.0 145.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 149.6 85.0 0

8 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 151.8 85.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 155.5 325.0 10

2 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 152.8 275.0 8

3 Jaden  Class Lansing Lions 150.8 245.0 6

4 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 156.0 225.0 4

5 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 155.2 225.0 2

6 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 148.8 0 0

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 149.6 0 0

8 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 151.8 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 155.5 195.0 10

2 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 155.2 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jaden  Class Lansing Lions 150.8 170.0 6

4 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 152.8 165.0 4

5 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 148.8 155.0 2

6 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 156.0 145.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 149.6 95.0 0

8 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 151.8 85.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 155.5 710.0 10

2 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 152.8 605.0 8

3 Jaden  Class Lansing Lions 150.8 600.0 6

4 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 155.2 565.0 4

5 Spencer Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 156.0 515.0 2

6 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 148.8 320.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 149.6 180.0 0

8 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 151.8 170.0 0


